
Letter of Interest Received 

September 11, 2012 
 

 

Acorn Engineering, Inc. 2013-RFQ 

Website: http://www.acorn-engineering.com/ 

154 York Street, Suite 2 Portland ME 04101-4547 775-2655 358-7979 

 wsavage@acorn-engineering.com Will Savage, P.E. 

 

AMEC Environmental & Infrastructure, Inc.(MACTEC) 2013-RFQ 

Website: http://www.amec.com/ 

343 Gorham Road South Portland ME 04106-2317 761-1770 774-1246 

stephen.harding@amec.com Stephen D. Harding, P.E. 

 

CES, Inc. 2013-RFQ 

Website: http://www.ces-maine.com/index.php?id=33&sub_id=32 

465 South Main Street, PO Box 6 Brewer ME 04412 989-4824 989-4881  

dstpeter@ces-maine.com Denis St. Peter, P.E. 

 

DeLuca-Hoffman Associates, Inc. 2013-RFQ 

Website: http://www.delucahoffman.com/ 

778 Main Street, Suite 8 South Portland ME 04106 775-1121 897-0896 

cdaniell@delucahoffman.com William G. Hoffman 

 

GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc. 2013-RFQ 

Robyn Saunders 

477 Congress St, Suite 700, Portland ME 04101 

Direct Dial (207) 358-5114 Cell Phone (207) 232-2844 

robyn.saunders@gza.com 

 

James W. Sewall Company 2013-RFQ 

Website: http://www.sewall.com/ 

136 Center Street, PO Box 433 Old Town ME 04468 827-4456 827-3641 john.allen@sewall.com John Allen 

bhart@sewall.com Brett Hart, P.E. 

edsd@jws.com David Edson 

michael.young@sewall.com Micheal Young, PE, DEO 

 

 

Milone & MacBroom, Inc. 2013-RFQ 

Website: http://www.miloneandmacbroom.com/Home.aspx 

20 Independence Drive, 3rd Floor Freeport ME 04032 865-1358 865-1391  

daveb@miloneandmacbroom.com David R. Bragg, P.E. 

 

Sitelines, PA 2013-RFQ 

Sitelines, PA Website: http://www.sitelinespa.com/ 

8 Cumberland Street Brunswick ME 04011 725-1200x14 724-1114 

kclark@sitelinespa.com Kevin P. Clark, PLS 

 

SMRT, Inc. 2013-RFQ 

Website: http://www.smrtinc.com/ 

144 Fore Street Portland ME 04101-4843 772-3846 772-1070  

jhansen@smrtinc.com Janet Hansen 

 

TRC 2013-RFQ 

Website: http://www.trcsolutions.com/Pages/default.aspx 

249 Western Avenue Augusta ME 04330 430-0703 621-7001  

LFitzgerald@trcsolutions.com Lawrence Fitzgerald, PG 

mmurphy@trcsolutions.com Michael Murphy 

mailto:robyn.saunders@gza.com


1036 Corporate Drive Export PA 15632-8905 724-325-7483 724-325-4854 sgallaher@trcsolutions.com Scott T. 

Gallaher, PG 

 

Vanasse Hangen Brustlin, Inc. (VHB) 2013-RFQ 

Website: http://www.vhb.com/ 

99 High Street, 10th Floor Boston MA 02110 617-728-7777 617-728-7782 khemenway@vhb.com Kate Hemenway 

6 Bedford Farms Drive, Suite 607 Bedford NH 03110 603-644-0888 603-644-2385  

lbussiere@vhb.com Louise Bussiere 

mkennedy@vhb.com Martin F. Kennedy, P.E. 

 

Woodard and Curran 

41 Hutchins Drive Portland, Maine 04102  800.426.4262 Fax 207.774.6635 

sniro@woodardcurran.com  Steve Niro 

 

Wright-Pierce 

75 Washington Avenue, Suite 202 

Portland, ME 04101 207.761.2991  207.761.2978 

Jackie.augat@wright-pierce Jackie Augat 

 

 

 

 

mailto:sniro@woodardcurran.com
mailto:Jackie.augat@wright-pierce

